
TAIL CHASER 5K RUN/WALK - 5KRun/Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 CHRISTOPHER HORTON MONROEVILLE, AL M: 1 RUNNER 740 00:23:14.80 07:28 8.0mph Male Overall: 1

2 RANDY BREEDLOVE MONROEVILLE, AL M: 2 RUNNER 738 00:23:22.01 07:31 8.0mph Male Master: 1

3 JUSTIN GRAY MONROEVILLE, AL M: 3 RUNNER 749 00:24:36.86 07:55 7.6mph Male 15 - 19: 1

4 DANNY BOOKER FRISCO CITY, AL M: 4 RUNNER 739 00:25:39.19 08:15 7.3mph Male 30 - 39: 1

5 WARREN CARLETON MONROEVILLE, AL M: 5 RUNNER 678 00:27:46.63 08:56 6.7mph Male 30 - 39: 2

6 CAMILLA FENDLEY CAMDEN, AL F: 1 RUNNER 724 00:28:07.97 09:03 6.6mph Female Overall: 1

7 CARLY BLACK MONROEVILLE, AL F: 2 RUNNER 755 00:28:57.94 09:19 6.4mph Female 20 - 29: 1

8 JACK CAYLOR MONROEVILLE, AL M: 6 RUNNER 748 00:29:03.06 09:21 6.4mph Male 30 - 39: 3

9 LEE PEACOCK FRISCO CITY, AL M: 7 RUNNER 747 00:29:08.09 09:22 6.4mph Male 40 - 49: 1

10 LUKE JOHNSTON MONROEVILLE, AL M: 8 RUNNER 713 00:30:29.32 09:48 6.1mph Male 15 - 19: 2

11 SAMUEL STEADHAM MONROEVILLE, AL M: 9 RUNNER 672 00:34:27.50 11:05 5.4mph Male 10 - 14: 1

12 CARLA BLACK MONROEVILLE, AL F: 3 RUNNER 754 00:34:49.46 11:12 5.4mph Female 15 - 19: 1

13 GREG OAKLEY MONROEVILLE, AL M: 10 RUNNER 737 00:35:12.92 11:20 5.3mph Male 30 - 39: 4

14 ALESHIA STUCKEY MCKENZIE, AL F: 4 RUNNER 704 00:35:53.66 11:33 5.2mph Female 30 - 39: 1

15 ELIZABETH CAVENDER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 5 RUNNER 706 00:36:22.41 11:42 5.1mph Female 30 - 39: 2

16 EMILY DEESE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 6 RUNNER 752 00:36:28.56 11:44 5.1mph Female 30 - 39: 3

17 JADE COLQUETT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 7 RUNNER 676 00:37:47.12 12:09 4.9mph Female 30 - 39: 4

18 JOY BURT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 8 RUNNER 684 00:38:28.21 12:22 4.8mph Female Master: 1

19 LARRY BURT MONROEVILLE, AL M: 11 RUNNER 685 00:38:30.78 12:23 4.8mph Male 60 - 69: 1

20 PIPER CHANDLER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 9 RUNNER 670 00:40:07.96 12:55 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 1

21 KARLIE CHAMPION MONROEVILLE, AL F: 10 RUNNER 688 00:40:08.53 12:55 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 2

22 ANNA STEADHAM MONROEVILLE, AL F: 11 RUNNER 671 00:40:24.64 13:00 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 3

23 ANNA CLAIRE CASEY EXCEL, AL F: 12 RUNNER 743 00:40:26.89 13:01 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 4

24 ALICE RAMSEY MONROEVILLE, AL F: 13 RUNNER 674 00:40:26.96 13:01 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 5

25 MAYA NEILSEN MONROEVILLE, AL F: 14 RUNNER 745 00:40:27.43 13:01 4.6mph Female 10 - 14: 6

26 MIA RAMER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 15 RUNNER 668 00:41:10.65 13:15 4.5mph Female 15 - 19: 2

27 RACHEL WHITE FRISCO CITY, AL F: 16 RUNNER 696 00:42:24.13 13:38 4.4mph Female 50 - 59: 1

28 BLAIR BRYANT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 17 RUNNER 764 00:43:28.81 13:59 4.3mph Female 15 - 19: 3

29 KIMBERLY GODWIN MCKENZIE, AL F: 18 RUNNER 703 00:43:51.17 14:06 4.3mph Female 30 - 39: 5

30 AVA BURNETT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 19 RUNNER 673 00:44:34.63 14:20 4.2mph Female 10 - 14: 7

31 ALYSSA HAYES MONROEVILLE, AL F: 20 RUNNER 689 00:44:34.87 14:20 4.2mph Female 10 - 14: 8

32 RIVERS CHANDLER MONROEVILLE, AL M: 12 RUNNER 669 00:44:35.32 14:21 4.2mph Male 10 - 14: 2

33 JACK WEAVER MONROEVILLE, AL M: 13 RUNNER 714 00:46:26.62 14:56 4.0mph Male 60 - 69: 2

34 MARTHE WEAVER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 21 RUNNER 715 00:49:05.11 15:47 3.8mph Female 60 - 69: 1

35 HANNAH WILLIAMSON FRISCO CITY, AL F: 22 RUNNER 708 00:49:17.45 15:51 3.8mph Female 15 - 19: 4

36 ASHTON ENGLISH FRISCO CITY, AL M: 14 RUNNER 709 00:49:18.25 15:52 3.8mph Male 15 - 19: 3

37 MADDIE COLQUETT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 23 RUNNER 753 00:50:20.69 16:12 3.7mph Female 10 - 14: 9

38 EMI MCLAURIN MONROEVILLE, AL F: 24 RUNNER 690 00:50:21.62 16:12 3.7mph Female 10 - 14: 10

39 ANNA-MICHAEL RAMER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 25 RUNNER 742 00:50:21.95 16:12 3.7mph Female 10 - 14: 11

40 ELLI MCLAURIN MONROEVILLE, AL F: 26 RUNNER 694 00:51:09.98 16:28 3.6mph Female 10 - 14: 12

41 ANNA LAMBERT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 27 RUNNER 720 00:51:13.09 16:29 3.6mph Female 50 - 59: 2

42 DEON MCCRORY REPTON, AL F: 28 RUNNER 702 00:51:13.28 16:29 3.6mph Female 50 - 59: 3

43 ANGELA ANDERSON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 29 RUNNER 733 00:51:13.35 16:29 3.6mph Female 50 - 59: 4

44 SUSAN HORNADAY MONROEVILLE, AL F: 30 RUNNER 686 00:51:17.22 16:30 3.6mph Female 60 - 69: 2

45 EMMA PRINE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 31 RUNNER 691 00:51:21.73 16:31 3.6mph Female 15 - 19: 5

46 TREVOR HARRIS MONROEVILLE, AL M: 15 RUNNER 750 00:52:47.99 16:59 3.5mph Male 30 - 39: 5

47 JORDAN JONES CLEMSON, SC F: 32 RUNNER 717 00:53:12.86 17:07 3.5mph Female 10 - 14: 13

48 KELLI JONES CLEMSON, SC F: 33 RUNNER 716 00:53:13.99 17:08 3.5mph Female 40 - 49: 1

49 MARLIE JO RAMER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 34 RUNNER 667 00:53:21.77 17:10 3.5mph Female 10 - 14: 14

50 MATALIE HUDSON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 35 RUNNER 761 00:53:22.81 17:10 3.5mph Female 10 - 14: 15

51 KENZIE HUTCHERSON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 36 RUNNER 692 00:53:23.08 17:10 3.5mph Female 10 - 14: 16

52 PAM BARNHARDT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 37 RUNNER 763 00:53:27.76 17:12 3.5mph Female 50 - 59: 5

53 SARAH BAKER
BARNHARDT

MONROEVILLE, AL F: 38 RUNNER 762 00:53:28.53 17:12 3.5mph Female 20 - 29: 2

54 CAROL JOHNSTON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 39 RUNNER 712 00:53:47.74 17:18 3.5mph Female 50 - 59: 6

55 ANNA HUDSON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 40 RUNNER 760 00:54:19.87 17:29 3.4mph Female 40 - 49: 2

56 JAIME RAMER MONROEVILLE, AL F: 41 RUNNER 756 00:54:21.73 17:29 3.4mph Female 40 - 49: 3

57 KENDAL-ANN WARD MONROEVILLE, AL F: 42 RUNNER 693 00:55:29.69 17:51 3.4mph Female 10 - 14: 17

58 CHRISTINA CALLOWAY MONROEVILLE, AL F: 43 RUNNER 723 00:55:42.83 17:55 3.3mph Female 50 - 59: 7

59 MIKE CALLOWAY MONROEVILLE, AL M: 16 RUNNER 722 00:55:43.21 17:56 3.3mph Male 50 - 59: 1

60 CHERYL HELTON FRANKLIN, AL F: 44 RUNNER 697 00:56:28.79 18:10 3.3mph Female 60 - 69: 3

61 ANGELA HOLLINGSWORTH MONROEVILLE, AL F: 45 RUNNER 736 00:56:33.17 18:12 3.3mph Female 60 - 69: 4
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62 TAYLOR OAKLEY MONROEVILLE, AL F: 46 RUNNER 734 00:56:33.36 18:12 3.3mph Female 30 - 39: 6

63 LAUREN CATT MONROEVILLE, AL F: 47 RUNNER 735 00:56:37.15 18:13 3.3mph Female 15 - 19: 6

64 WILLIAM WEARREN MONROEVILLE, AL M: 17 RUNNER 757 00:56:48.59 18:17 3.3mph Male 20 - 29: 1

65 AMANDA WEARREN MONROEVILLE, AL F: 48 RUNNER 758 00:56:52.06 18:18 3.3mph Female 50 - 59: 8

66 TROY WEARREN MONROEVILLE, AL M: 18 RUNNER 759 00:56:53.74 18:18 3.3mph Male 50 - 59: 2

67 LILY TATE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 49 RUNNER 730 00:58:11.87 18:43 3.2mph Female 10 - 14: 18

68 TERESA KELLY MONROEVILLE, AL F: 50 RUNNER 729 00:58:13.42 18:44 3.2mph Female 60 - 69: 5

69 SHERRY WILLIAMSON MONROEVILLE, AL F: 51 RUNNER 744 00:58:17.11 18:45 3.2mph Female 50 - 59: 9

70 ASHLYNN PIERCE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 52 RUNNER 680 01:02:43.33 20:11 3.0mph Female 10 - 14: 19

71 SYDNEY MORAN BREWTON, AL F: 53 RUNNER 675 01:02:58.30 20:16 3.0mph Female 20 - 29: 3

72 REBECCA MCGUIRE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 54 RUNNER 682 01:03:05.23 20:18 3.0mph Female 40 - 49: 4

73 TRACEY PIERCE MONROEVILLE, AL F: 55 RUNNER 681 01:03:05.50 20:18 3.0mph Female 30 - 39: 7

74 FRED KELLY MONROEVILLE, AL M: 19 RUNNER 731 01:03:50.53 20:32 2.9mph Male 60 - 69: 3

75 RON RAINER MONROEVILLE, AL M: 20 RUNNER 700 01:03:53.10 20:33 2.9mph Male 70 - 79: 1
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Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 740 CHRISTOPHER
HORTON

00:23:14.79 Runner Monroeville

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 724 CAMILLA FENDLEY 00:28:07.96 Runner Camden

Male Master

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 738 RANDY BREEDLOVE 00:23:22.00 Runner Monroeville

Female Master

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 684 JOY BURT 00:38:28.20 Runner Monroeville

Male 10 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 672 SAMUEL STEADHAM 00:34:27.49 Runner Monroeville

2 669 RIVERS CHANDLER 00:44:35.31 Runner Monroeville

Female 10 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 670 PIPER CHANDLER 00:40:07.95 Runner Monroeville

2 688 KARLIE CHAMPION 00:40:08.52 Runner Monroeville

3 671 ANNA STEADHAM 00:40:24.63 Runner Monroeville

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 749 JUSTIN GRAY 00:24:36.85 Runner Monroeville

2 713 LUKE JOHNSTON 00:30:29.31 Runner Monroeville

3 709 ASHTON ENGLISH 00:49:18.24 Runner Frisco City

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 754 CARLA BLACK 00:34:49.45 Runner Monroeville

2 668 MIA RAMER 00:41:10.64 Runner Monroeville

3 764 BLAIR BRYANT 00:43:28.80 Runner Monroeville

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 757 WILLIAM WEARREN 00:56:48.58 Runner Monroeville

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 755 CARLY BLACK 00:28:57.93 Runner Monroeville

2 762 SARAH BAKER
BARNHARDT

00:53:28.52 Runner Monroeville

3 675 SYDNEY MORAN 01:02:58.29 Runner Brewton

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 739 DANNY BOOKER 00:25:39.18 Runner Frisco City

2 678 WARREN CARLETON 00:27:46.62 Runner Monroeville

3 748 JACK CAYLOR 00:29:03.05 Runner Monroeville

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 704 ALESHIA STUCKEY 00:35:53.65 Runner Mckenzie

2 706 ELIZABETH
CAVENDER

00:36:22.40 Runner Monroeville

3 752 EMILY DEESE 00:36:28.55 Runner Monroeville

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 747 LEE PEACOCK 00:29:08.08 Runner Frisco City

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 716 KELLI JONES 00:53:13.98 Runner Clemson

2 760 ANNA HUDSON 00:54:19.86 Runner Monroeville

3 756 JAIME RAMER 00:54:21.72 Runner Monroeville

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 722 MIKE CALLOWAY 00:55:43.20 Runner Monroeville

2 759 TROY WEARREN 00:56:53.73 Runner Monroeville

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 696 RACHEL WHITE 00:42:24.12 Runner Frisco City

2 720 ANNA LAMBERT 00:51:13.08 Runner Monroeville

3 702 DEON MCCRORY 00:51:13.27 Runner Repton

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 685 LARRY BURT 00:38:30.77 Runner Monroeville

2 714 JACK WEAVER 00:46:26.61 Runner Monroeville

3 731 FRED KELLY 01:03:50.52 Runner Monroeville

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 715 MARTHE WEAVER 00:49:05.10 Runner Monroeville

2 686 SUSAN HORNADAY 00:51:17.21 Runner Monroeville

3 697 CHERYL HELTON 00:56:28.78 Runner Franklin

Male 70 - 79

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 700 RON RAINER 01:03:53.09 Runner Monroeville
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